Jonathan Rubeck Supports a Number of Charities

This Press Release is written to inform the readers that Jonathan Rubeck supports a number of charities.



Denver, Jan 27, 2020 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - A well-qualified individual, <u>Jonathan Rubeck</u> works as a recruiter for a noted company named D&R Associates, Inc. He is also a long-time philanthropist, always contributing to the welfare of people and animals through his involvement with various charitable organizations. From the past many years, he has been actively contributing to the Red Cross whenever there are disasters in any part of the world. He is also an active contributor to charities, such as The Salvation Army and various animal charities that strive to make a difference in the lives of animals



through their active efforts. Jonathan is an animal lover and has even worked in a doggie daycare during one summer.

Talking about **Jonathan Rubeck**'s hobbies and interests, he loves cooking, playing chess, skiing, reading biographies of famous people, bowling in leagues, hiking, and playing with his dog. Jonathan has also won a number of medals for downhill skiing and trophies for his baseball and bowling abilities. Being musically inclined, he enjoys playing a variety of musical instruments as well.

About Jonathan Rubeck

Jonathan Rubeck is a well-educated individual, who has been working for D&R Associates, Inc, as a recruiter. He has been associated with this company for almost 9 years and has handled a variety of responsibilities, including that of a research analyst, recruiter, computer input operator, and computer technician. Jonathan mostly works with individuals in the tax and accounting fields and helps recruit people to get them better jobs with more compensation and upward mobility.

Jonathan is soon going to receive his Bachelor's Degree in Accounting (with a Minor in Sociology) from the Metropolitan State University of Denver.



Media Contact

Jonathan Rubeck - A Long-Time Philanthropist

cindyrjackson@dayrep.com

Source : Jonathan Rubeck



Issuewire www.lssuewire.com

See on IssueWire